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Myers, Ben 2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GT3B 10 3 30 0 0 0 9 4 28 10 2 32 8 3 30 9 1 35 9 1 35 8 1 35 9 2 32 9 2 32 7 4 28 10 1 35 8 2 32 384

Myers, Andrew 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GT3B 10 4 28 8 4 28 0 0 9 1 35 10 3 30 8 2 32 0 0 0 9 3 30 0 7 5 26 10 2 32 0 241

Dougherty, Colin 2016 Porsche 991.2 GT3R GT3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 35 9 1 35 8 1 35 9 1 35 9 1 35 0 0 0 175

Schermer, Gregory 2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GT3B 0 0 10 3 30 11 3 30 9 3 30 10 4 28 8 4 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146

Ward, Brad 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GT3B 0 0 10 2 32 11 2 32 0 0 0 9 2 32 0 0 0 0 7 7 24 9 5 26 0 146

Friedman, Corey* 2019 Porsche 991.2 Evo GT2A 0 0 10 1 35 0 9 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 35 9 1 35 0 0 0 140

Root, Craig 2010 Ford Mustang TA GT1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 35 8 1 35 0 9 1 35 8 1 35 0 0 0 140

Mercurio, Mark 2021 Chevrolet Camaro/TA2 GT1A 10 1 35 8 1 35 6 2 32 11 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137

Treffert, Todd 2000 Nissan GTR GT2B 8 2 32 8 1 35 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 35 10 1 35 0 137

Herb, Tom 2019 Porsche 991.2 Evo GT3B 0 0 0 0 9 2 32 10 1 35 8 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102

Merritt, Michael 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GT3B 10 1 35 8 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 32 0 0 102

Jacalone, Jerome/Jacalone, J 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT2 RS/CS GT2A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 32 9 2 32 7 1 35 0 0 99

Richardson, David 2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GT3B 0 0 10 1 35 11 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 23 0 0 93

Snyder, John 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GT3B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 26 9 4 28 0 0 8 4 28 82

Collyer, Bryan 2015 Dodge Challenger GT1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 35 10 1 35 0 70

Isringhausen, Geoff 2014 Porsche 997 GT3 RS/RSR GT3A 0 0 10 1 35 11 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

Meins, Richard/Huff,  Rob 2012 BMW Z4/E89 GT3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 35 10 1 35 0 70

Reisman, John/Ehrlich, Zach 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GT3B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 35 9 1 35 0 0 0 70

Barletta, Vincent/Foley, Robby 2016 BMW M6 GT2A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 32 9 1 35 0 67

Cloutier, Jerome 2014 Audi R8 LMS Ultra GT2A 0 0 10 2 32 11 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67

Walker, Randy 2021 Chevrolet Camaro GT2A 0 0 10 1 35 11 2 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67

Evans, Simon 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 R GT2A 10 1 35 8 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

Ward, David 2021 Audi R8/LMS/GT2 GT2A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 35 0 0 0 0 6 3 30 0 0 65

Herb, Tom 2021 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT3 GT2A 10 3 30 8 2 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62

Daskalos, Jason 2019 Mercedes-Benz AMG GT3 GT2A 8 5 26 8 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61

Mortimer, Paul 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GT3B 10 2 32 8 5 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58

Rowbotham, Scott/Hoffman, T 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GT3B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 28 9 3 30 0 0 0 58

Lucas, Enzo 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GT3B 8 6 25 8 2 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57

Bocuse, Jerome 2017 Porsche 911 GT2 RS GT2A 10 4 28 8 4 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56

Houghtaling, John 2020 KTM GT4 GT2A 5 6 25 8 5 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51

Yorio, Louis 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GT3B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 22 10 4 28 0 50

Mullaney, Patrick 2012 Ferrari 458 Challenge GT3B 10 5 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11 20 0 0 46

de Angelis, Roman 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GT3B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 35 35

Dunn, Steve 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GT3B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 35 0 0 35

Goforth Brent 2001 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT1B 0 0 0 6 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

Jacalone, Joe/Skeen, M/Jacalone, J2019 Porsche 991.2 GT2 RS/CS GT2A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 35 35

Saunders, Lee 2006 Dodge Viper GT3C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 35 0 0 35

Weber, Robert 2024 Howe Camaro TA2 GT2B 9 1 35 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

Jacobson, Graham 2014 Chevrolet Camaro TA2 GT2A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 2 32 32

Jewell, Marcus/Clucas, Ben 2015 Porsche 991 RSR GT3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 32 0 0 32

Ledoux, Bruce 2016 Lambo Huracan Super Trofeo Evo I GT2A 10 2 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

Alvarado, David 2010 Porsche 991.2 GT3R GT3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 30 0 0 30

Carroll, Keith 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GT3B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 30 30

Dougherty, Colin/van Overbeek, J2016 Porsche 991 RSR GT3B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 30 0 0 30

Womack, Patrick 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GT3B 0 8 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

Intile, John 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GT3B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 28 0 0 0 28

Elli, Rocky 2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GT3B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 5 26 26

Flynn, Michael 2014 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GT3B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 25 0 0 25

Curry, Ben 2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup GT3B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10 21 0 0 21

Goforth, Herman 2001 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT1B 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gruber, Thomas 2016 Porsche 991.2 GT3R GT2B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Wicht, Charles 2019 Bentley GT3R GT3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0

Wicht, Charles 2020 Callaway Corvette GT3R GT2A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0
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